



FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup 2012

DUBAI DOHA STOCKHOLM MOSCOW BERLIN BEIJING TOKYO SINGAPORE

13-14 October 2012

Event 136

14 OCT 2012 - 17:47

Mixed 4x50m Freestyle

Mixed 4x50m Freestyle

Final
Finale



Results

Résultats

EVENT NO. 36

Final

Rank	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	4	FIN - Finland			1:32.75	
		KURKI Laura	0.63	25.22	(7) 25.22	
		SEPPÄLÄ Hanna-Maria	0.15	24.95	(8) 50.17	
		KURKINEN Toni	0.03	22.01	(7) 1:12.18	
2	3	NED - Netherlands			1:33.72	
		LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka	0.29	20.57	(1) 1:32.75	
		VAN MIERLO Jasper	0.71	21.97	(1) 21.97	
		DEKKER Inge	0.26	24.47	(6) 46.44	
3	5	SWE - Sweden			1:34.10	
		LANTINK Geert	0.51	22.70	(1) 1:09.14	
		VAN DER MEER Maud	0.25	24.58	(2) 1:33.72	
		STYMNE Petter	0.72	22.41	(2) 22.41	
4	6	SIN - Singapore			1:35.39	
		ANDRÉASSON Robin	0.26	21.98	(1) 44.39	
		HANSSON Louise	0.47	24.85	(2) 1:09.24	
		DOLLMAYER Wanda	0.23	24.86	(3) 1:34.10	
5	2	NOR - Norway			1:35.87	
		LIM Xiang Qi	0.68	25.57	(8) 25.57	
		YEO Kai Quan	0.21	22.16	(7) 47.73	
		ONG Mylene	0.11	24.99	(8) 1:12.72	
6	8	NED - Netherlands 2			1:36.40	
		MATHEWS Jeremy	0.22	22.67	(4) 1:35.39	
		HETLAND Aleksander	0.65	23.23	(4) 23.23	
		SOLLI Lavrans	0.03	22.57	(4) 45.80	
7	1	CLB - Sweden Clubs 4			1:36.84	
		JOHANNESSEN Monica	0.22	25.02	(5) 1:10.82	
		BREKKE Henriette	0.30	25.05	(5) 1:35.87	
		NONNEKENS Steven	0.58	23.31	(5) 23.31	
8	7	CLB - Sweden Clubs			1:36.95	
		VAN DEUTEKOM Tim	0.21	22.92	(5) 46.23	
		KRAAIJVELD Ilse	0.34	25.11	(6) 1:11.34	
		TERINK Rieneke	0.04	25.06	(6) 1:36.40	
8	7	CLB - Sweden Clubs			1:36.95	
		SUNDIN Konstantin	0.71	23.69	(6) 23.69	
		NYSTRAND Stefan	0.16	21.50	(3) 45.19	
		EKSTRAND Malin	0.08	25.47	(3) 1:10.66	
8	7	CLB - Sweden Clubs			1:36.95	
		SUNDIN Natasha	0.47	26.18	(7) 1:36.84	
		FLODQVIST Pontus	0.61	22.71	(3) 22.71	
		VIKSTRÖM Christoffer	0.23	22.32	(2) 45.03	
8	7	CLB - Sweden Clubs			1:36.95	
		ERIKSSON Jessica	0.34	25.72	(4) 1:10.75	
8	7	CLB - Sweden Clubs			1:36.95	
		DAHLBERG Jonna	0.21	26.20	(8) 1:36.95	

LEGEND

R.T. Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

